Calcot IKEA | Sainsbury’s | Reading Station yellow26

via Beansheaf, Fords Farm & Southcote

[T{1 Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

)

5

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

Calcot IKEA 345 4.15 445 515 545 6.15 6.40 650 7.10 722 735 7.50 8.05 8.30 8.40
Calcot Sainsbury’s 346 416 446 516 546 6.16 6.41 651 711 724 737 752 807 820 832 842
Beansheaf Knollmead 3.50 420 450 520 5.51 6.21 646 656 7.16 7.29 7.42 757 812 825 837 847
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 356 426 456 526 557 6.28 653 7.03 723 736 750 805 820 833 844 854
Southcote Coronation Square 359 429 459 529 6.01 633 658 708 728 741 755 810 825 838 849 859
Southcote Road 403 433 503 533 6.05 638 7.04 7.14 734 748 802 8.17 833 846 856 9.06

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  4.12 4.42 5.12 542 6.14 648 7.14 724 746 800 814 830 846 9.00 9.09 9.19

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Calcot IKEA 8.50 9.03 9.18 2.50 3.15 330 345 4.02 417 432
Calcot Sainsbury’s 852 9.05 9.20 2.51 3.16 331 346 4.03 4.18 433
Beansheaf Knollmead 857 9.10 9.25 Egeer\‘/é‘r@ 2.56 321 336 351 408 423 438
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 9.04 9.17 932 15 mins 3.03 3.28 343 358 4.15 430 445
Southcote Coronation Square 9.09 9.22 937 il 3.08 3.33 348 4.03 420 435 450
Southcote Road 9.16 929 9.44 3.15 3.41 355 409 426 441 456
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  9.28 9.41 9.56 3.28 3.55 4.08 420 437 452 5.07

continues on

school days only next page
school holidays only



Calcot IKEA | Sainsbury’s | Reading Station ye“0W@

via Beansheaf, Fords Farm & Southcote

[T{1 Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

pm pm  pm pM_ pm  pm  pm  pm  pm  pm _ pm  pm
Calcot IKEA 4.43 6.20 6.35 650 7.05 7.20 735 7.55 825 850 9.15 9.45
Calcot Sainsbury's 4.44 6.21 6.36 651 7.06 7.21 736 7.56 826 851 9.16 9.46
Beansheaf Knollmead 4.49 Ehen SN 626 6.41 656 7.11 7.26 7.41 800 830 855 920 9.50
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 4.56 1§evgry 6.32 6.47 7.02 717 732 7.47 806 835 9.00 925 9.5
Southcote Coronation Square 5.01 u?t:lns 636 651 7.06 720 735 750 809 838 9.03 928 958
Southcote Road 5.07 6.42 6.56 741 725 7.40 7.54 813 842 9.07 932 10.02
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  5.18 6.52 7.06 721 734 749 803 822 850 9.15 940 10.10
pm pm pm pm am am am am
Calcot Sainsbury's 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.20 0MI2Z0MIEZ0) buses during this time
Beansheaf Knollmead 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.23 123 223 323 dontgofromIKEA
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.27 127 227 327
Southcote Coronation Square 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.29 1.29 229 3.29

Southcote Road 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 132 232 3.32 (these arrival times are for
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  10.41 11.10 11.40 12.10[12.38 138 2.38 3.38] Station Road not Blagrave Street




Calcot IKEA | Sainsbury’s | Reading Station yellow 26

via Beansheaf, Fords Farm & Southcote

Calcot IKEA 345 4.15 445 515 545 6.15 645 720 750 810 830 850 9.10 9.30 9.45 10.00
Calcot Sainsbury's 346 4.16 446 516 546 616 646 721 751 811 831 851 911 931 946 10.01
Beansheaf Knollmead 350 420 450 520 5.50 620 650 725 7.55 815 835 855 915 935 9.50 10.06
Ford's Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 355 425 455 525 555 625 655 7.30 800 820 840 9.00 921 941 956 10.12
Southcote Coronation Square 358 428 458 528 558 628 659 734 804 824 844 9.04 925 945 10.00 10.17
Southcote Road 402 432 502 532 6.02 632 7.04 739 809 829 849 9.09 931 951 10.06 10.23
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK 410 440 5.10 540 6.10 6.40 7.13 7.48 818 838 858 9.18 9.41 10.01 10.16 10.35
Calcot IKEA 10.15 5.45 6.00 6.10 625 640 655 7.15 735 7.55 825 850 9.15 945
Calcot Sainsbury's 10.16 5.46 6.01 6.11 626 641 656 7.16 736 7.56 826 851 9.16 9.46
Beansheaf Knollmead 10.21 550 6.05 6.15 630 645 7.00 7.19 739 759 830 855 920 950
Ford's Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 10.27 555 6.10 620 635 650 7.05 7.24 744 804 835 9.00 925 955
Southcote Coronation Square 10.32 559 6.14 6.24 639 654 709 728 748 808 838 9.03 928 958
Southcote Road 10.38 6.05 6.20 630 645 700 7.15 7.33 753 813 842 9.07 932 10.02
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  10.50 6.15 6.30 640 6.55 7.10 7.5 7.43 803 823 850 9.15 9.40 10.10
Calcot Sainsbury's 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.20 120 220 320 busesduringhistime
Beansheaf Knollmead 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.23 123 223 323 dontgofromIKEA
Ford's Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.27 127 227 327
Southcote Coronation Square 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.29 129 229 3.29
Southcote Road 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 132 232 332 {theseamvm times are for W
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK | 10.41 11.10 11.40 12.10(12.38 1.38 2.38 3.38 | | Station Road not Blagrave Street

< J




Calcot IKEA | Sainsbury’s | Reading Station yellow 26

via Beansheaf, Fords Farm & Southcote

Sundays & public holidays

Calcot [KEA 345 445 545 645 7.15 745 825 855 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
Calcot Sainsbury’s 346 446 546 646 7.16 746 826 856 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56
Beansheaf Knollmead 3.50 450 550 6.50 7.20 750 830 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 3.56 456 556 6.56 7.26 7.56 836 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06
Southcote Coronation Square 3.59 459 559 6.59 7.29 8.00 840 9.10 9.40 10.11 10.41 11.11
Southcote Road 403 503 603 7.03 7.33 8.04 844 9.15 945 10.17 1047 11.17
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  4.10 5.10 6.10 7.1 7.41 8.13 853 9.25 9.55 10.27 10.58 11.29
Calcot [KEA 11.25 555 6.25 6.45 7.15 7.45 815 9.15
Calcot Sainsbury’s 11.26 5.56 6.26 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 9.16
Beansheaf Knollmead 11.30 g\;grny 6.00 6.30 649 7.19 749 819 9.19
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 11.36 30 mins 6.06 6.36 6.54 724 754 824 924
Southcote Coronation Square 11.41 until 6.11 6.40 6.58 7.27 7.57 827 927
Southcote Road 11.47 6.17 6.46 7.03 732 802 831 931
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  11.59 6.29 6.56 7.13 741 811 839 9.39
Calcot Sainsbury's 10.16 11.16 12.20 1.20 2.20 320  busesduring this time
Beansheaf Knollmead 10.19 11.19 1223 123 223 323 don'tgofromIKEA
Ford’s Farm Dwyer Road Boundary 10.25 11.25 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.27
Southcote Coronation Square 10.28 11.28 12.29 1.29 2.29 3.29

Southcote Road 10.32 11.32 1232 132 232 3.32 (these arrival times are for
© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK | 10.41 11.41(12.38 1.38 238 3.38 ] | Station Road not Blagrave Street




via Southcote, Fords Farm & Beansheaf

Reading Station | Sainsbury’s | Calcot IKEA ye“0W@
1]

\/school holidays only )

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  3.20 3.50 4.20 4.50 5.20 550 6.06 6.21 636 646 7.00 7.15 7.30 [7.45 7.50
Southcote Road 3.27 3,57 427 457 527 557 6.14 629 644 655 7.10 7.25 7.40 7.57 8.02
Southcote Coronation Square 332 402 432 502 532 6.02 6.19 634 650 7.01 7.16 7.32 7.47 ‘ 8.05 \ 8.10
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 335 405 435 505 535 6.05 6.23 6.38 6.54 7.05 7.20 7.37 752 810 8.15
Beansheaf Knollmead 3.38 408 438 508 538 6.08 6.26 6.41 657 7.09 7.24 741 756 \ 8.15 \ 8.20
Calcot Sainsbury’s 341 411 441 511 541 6.11 629 644 701 7.13 728 745 800 820 825
Calcot IKEA 343 413 443 513 543 6.13 6.31 646 7.03 7.15 730 7.47 8.02 \ 8.22 /\ 8.27

am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  8.04 8.19 1.48 2.03 218 233 247 3.02 3.18 334 349 401 4.13
Southcote Road 8.16 8.31 1.58 214 229 245 259 3.14 330 346 401 413 425
Southcote Coronation Square 8.24 8.39 2.04 221 236 252 3.07 322 338 354 409 421 433
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 8.29 8.44 2.09 226 241 257 313 328 343 359 414 426 438
Beansheaf Knollmead 8.35 8.50 2.14 231 246 3.02 3.18 333 348 4.04 419 431 443
Calcot Sainsbury’s 8.40 8.55 2.19 236 251 3.07 323 338 354 410 425 437 449
Calcot IKEA 8.43 8.58 2.21 238 253 3.09 325 340 356 4.12 427 439 451

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  4.25 4.35 447 459 5.12 524 536 548 6.00 6.15 635 655 7.15 745 8.15
Southcote Road 437 447 459 511 524 536 548 6.00 6.12 6.27 647 706 7.26 7.55 825
Southcote Coronation Square 445 455 507 519 532 544 556 6.08 620 635 654 7.13 733 8.02 831
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 450 500 512 524 537 549 6.01 6.13 625 640 659 7.18 738 8.07 836
Beansheaf Knollmead 455 505 517 529 542 554 6.06 6.18 630 645 7.04 723 743 811 8.40
Calcot Sainsbury’s 501 511 523 535 548 6.00 6.12 6.24 635 650 7.09 7.28 748 8.16 845
Calcot IKEA 503 5.13 525 537 550 6.02 6.14 6.26 637 652 7.11 730 7.50 8.18 847

continues on
next page



Reading Station | Sainsbury’s | Calcot IKEA

via Southcote, Fords Farm & Beansheaf

[T{1 Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK
Southcote Road
Southcote Coronation Square
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens
Beansheaf Knollmead
Calcot Sainsbury’s
Calcot IKEA

pm
8.45
8.53
8.59
9.03
9.07
9.11
9.13

pm
9.15
9.23
9.28
9.32
9.35
9.39
9.41

pm
9.45
9.53
9.58
10.02
10.06
10.11

pm
10.15
10.23
10.28
10.32
10.36
10.41

pm
10.45
10.53
10.58
11.02
11.06
11.11

pm
11.15
11.22
11.26
11.30
11.34
11.38

pm
11.50
11.57
12.01
12.05
12.09
12.13

am

12.50

12.57
1.01
1.05
1.09
1.13

am
1.50
1.57
2.01
2.05
2.09
2.13

am
2.50
2.57
3.01
3.05
3.09
3.13

126,

yellow 26



Reading Station | Sainsbury’s | Calcot IKEA yellow 26

via Southcote, Fords Farm & Beansheaf

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  3.20 3.50 4.20 4.50 5.20 550 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.40 8.00 820 835 850 9.03
Southcote Road 3.27 3,57 427 457 527 5.57 6.27 658 728 748 808 828 843 858 9.11
Southcote Coronation Square 332 402 432 502 532 6.02 632 703 733 753 813 833 848 9.03 9.17
Ford's Farm Swanholm Gardens 335 4.05 435 505 535 6.05 635 7.07 7.37 7.57 817 837 852 9.07 9.22
Beansheaf Knollmead 338 408 438 508 538 6.08 638 7.10 7.40 8.00 820 840 855 9.11 0926
Calcot Sainsbury’s 3.41 411 441 511 541 6.11 641 7.14 7.44 8.04 824 844 859 9.15 930
Calcot IKEA 343 413 443 513 543 6.13 643 7.16 7.46 8.06 826 846 9.01 9.17 9.32

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  9.18 9.33 9.48 10.03 10.18 518 530 545 6.00 6.15 635 6.55 7.15
Southcote Road 9.26 9.41 9.56 10.13 10.28 529 541 556 6.10 624 644 7.04 7.24
Southcote Coronation Square 9.32 9.47 10.02 10.19 10.34 536 548 6.03 6.16 630 650 7.10 7.30
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 9.37 9.52 10.07 10.24 10.39 541 553 6.08 621 635 655 7.15 735
Beansheaf Knollmead 9.41 9.56 10.12 10.29 10.44 546 558 6.13 6.26 640 7.00 7.20 7.40
Calcot Sainsbury's 9.45 10.01 10.17 10.34 10.49 551 6.03 6.18 631 645 7.05 7.25 7.45
Calcot IKEA 9.47 10.03 10.19 10.36 10.51 553 6.05 6.20 633 647 7.07 727 7.47

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50
Southcote Road 7.54 824 853 923 953 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.57 12.57 157 2.57
Southcote Coronation Square 8.00 830 858 928 958 10.28 10.58 11.28 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.01
Ford's Farm Swanholm Gardens 8.05 835 9.02 9.32 10.02 1032 11.02 11.32 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05
Beansheaf Knollmead 8.10 840 9.06 936 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09
Calcot Sainsbury’s 8.15 845 9.10 9.41 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.13 1.13 213 3.13

Calcot IKEA 8.17 847 9.12 943



Reading Station | Sainsbury’s | Calcot IKEA yellow 26

via Southcote, Fords Farm & Beansheaf

Sundays & public holidays

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  3.20 4.20 520 6.20 6.50 7.20 750 820 840 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40
Southcote Road 327 427 527 627 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 848 9.18 948 10.19 10.50 11.20 11.50
Southcote Coronation Square 3.32 432 532 632 7.02 7.32 8.02 832 853 923 954 10.25 10.56 11.27 11.57
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 335 435 535 635 7.06 736 806 836 857 927 959 1030 11.01 11.32 12.02
Beansheaf Knollmead 3.38 438 538 638 7.09 739 809 839 9.01 931 10.04 10.36 11.07 11.38 12.08
Calcot Sainsbury’s 3.41 441 541 641 7.1 7.41 8.13 843 906 936 10.10 1041 11.12 1143 12.13
Calcot IKEA 343 443 543 643 7.13 743 8.15 845 9.08 9.38 10.12 10.44 11.15 11.46 12.16

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  12.10 12.40 4.10 440 510 540 6.10 640 7.10 7.45 8.45
Southcote Road 12.21 12.51 4.21 450 520 550 6.19 649 7.19 753 853
Southcote Coronation Square 12.28 12.58 etcgpy 4.28 457 527 556 625 655 725 7.58 858
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 12.33 1.03 e 433 502 532 6.01 630 7.00 730 802 9.02
Beansheaf Knollmead 12.39 1.09 il 4.39 508 538 6.06 634 7.04 734 806 9.06
Calcot Sainsbury’s 12.44 1.14 4.44 513 543 6.12 639 7.09 739 810 9.10
Calcot IKEA 12.47 1.17 4.47 516 546 6.14 641 7.1 741 812 9.12

© Central Reading Blagrave Street stop EK  9.45 10.45 11.50 12.50 1.50 2.50  Dbusesduring this time
Southcote Road 9.53 10.53 11.57 12,57 1.57 2.57  donotgotolKEA
Southcote Coronation Square 9.58 10.58 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.01
Ford’s Farm Swanholm Gardens 10.02 11.02 12.05 1.05 2.05 3.05
Beansheaf Knollmead 10.06 11.06 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09

Calcot Sainsbury’s 10.10 11.10 12.13 1.13 2.13 3.13





